Aprés la manche MAXIAVALANCHE EUROP CUP

Image - Event - Sport

COUPE D'EUROPE SCRATCH

CERVINIA (IT)

1-2 Aot 2015

Image - Event - Sport

Pos

Nom Prénom
Team/Club

Totaux

AN1-1

AN1-2

CER-1

CER-2

AN2-1

AN2-2

GAILLOT Baptiste
KONA (FRANCE2438232146)

673,00

162 ( 4)

187 ( 3)

162 ( 4)

162 ( 4)

REGNIER Bryan
YT INDUSTRY BBH (France0806091010)

469,00

217 ( 2)

252 ( 1)

*

*

LUPATO Denny
TRIBE TEAM (Italie833370B)

469,00

217 ( 2)

252 ( 1)

GIORDANENGO Olivier
GIANT (France0608117010)

469,00

*

*

252 ( 1)

217 ( 2)

GABRILLARGUES Medhi
(France)

446,00

88 ( 22)

108 ( 12)

142 ( 5)

108 ( 12)

TORDO Dimitri
BH GRAVITY TEAM (France0806063057)

404,00

187 ( 3)

217 ( 2)

RAVANEL Cedric

COMMENCAL VALLNORD ENDURO TEAM
(France19970034092)

384,00

252 ( 1)

132 ( 6)

BRON Kilian
SUNN (France19911227)

374,00

*

*

187 ( 3)

187 ( 3)

HEBERT Mathieu

TEAM NAKITA/UC MONACO
(FRANCE0898022076)

358,00

82 ( 25)

82 ( 25)

94 (19)

100 ( 16)

10

POESY Sebastien
UC MONACO (FRANCE0898022094)

353,00

63 (37)

78 (27)

100 ( 16)

112 ( 10)

11

PERNET Gatien

COMMENCAL VALLNORD ENDURO TEAM
(FRANCE0883087103)

327,00

108 ( 12)

104 ( 14)

13 (87)

102 ( 15)

12

PICARD Jean Marc
PIVOT (FRANCE13300118056)

304,00

76 ( 28)

74 (29)

72 (30)

82 (25)

13

GARAY lago

SANTA CRUZ BICYCLES
(ESPAGNES53749923)

294,00

132 ( 6)

162 ( 4)

14

VENTURA SANCHEZ Ismael
ESMTB.COM (Espagne)

289,00

66 (34)

1(0)

108 (12)

114 ( 9)

15

LE GALLIC Edwin

TEAM MASSILIA BIKE SYSTEM/ LAPIERRE
(FRANCE2113084456)

281,00

62 ( 38)

65 ( 35)

68 ( 32)

86 ( 23)

16

MEUNIER Baptistin
EASY RIDER FAMILLY (FRANCE2113204027)

267,00

86 (23)

94 (19)

86 ( 23)

1(0)

17

AMBEIS Mathieu

TEAM REASON/ ATHOMBIKE
(FRANCE0168105022)

265,00

36 (64)

55 ( 45)

96 (18)

78 (27)

18

MAROVELLI Xavier
TEAM KTM KENNY (FRANCE0883101033)

262,00

96 (18)

98 (17)

67 (33)

1(0)

19

QUERE Nicolas

COMMENCAL VALLNORD ENDURO TEAM
(France0883023010)

260,00

118 ( 8)

142 ( 5)

20

DURAND Remy

CULTURE VELO BLAGNAC
(France2281268037)

256,00

124 ( 7)

132 ( 6)

21

GONZALEZ Roger
TEAM MONDRAKER (andorraAnd106)

252,00

142 ( 5)

110 ( 11)

*

*

22

SOTTOCORNOLA Davide

CICOBIKES-DSB-NONSOLOFANGO
(Italy862828Y)

250,00

132 ( 6)

118 ( 8)

23

ETXEBARRIA Iraitz
SCOTT ESPANA (Espagne78947953)

248,00

124 ( 7)

124 ( 7)

*

*

24

RIGHI Giorgio
ESSERE BAD SKULL (Italy796852w)

242,00

*

*

118 ( 8)

124 ( 7)

25

SANTIAGO Lombo
ORBEA ENDURO CREW (spain6739809)

228,00

114 ( 9)

114 ( 9)
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COUPE D'EUROPE SCRATCH

SCRATCH

Pos

Nom Prénom
Team/Club

Totaux

AN1-1

AN1-2

CER-1

CER-2

AN2-1 AN2-2

26

PITON Christophe
CEVENRAID (FRANCE1330035063)

224,00

53 (47)

50 ( 50)

54 (46)

67 (33)

27

CROS Flavien
X1 RACING (France1334071030)

222,00

110 ( 11)

112 ( 10)

28

CHARLES Clement
ENDUR'BREIZH TEAM (france0622351089)

216,00

98 (17)

118 ( 8)

*

*

28

BASSO Alessandro

REPARTO SPORT LEE COUGAN
(Italy910411J)

216,00

110 ( 11)

106 ( 13)

30

FINETTO Davide
FUORISELLA MTB SCHOOL (Italy942625U)

212,00

*

*

114 ( 9)

98 (17)

30

BARCONS Carles
MAXXIS MARZOCCHI (spain46604158)

212,00

112 ( 10)

100 ( 16)

32

STRANCAR Primoz
ORBEA ENDURO CREW (slovenia00524)

208,00

102 ( 15)

106 ( 13)

*

*

32

PRENEZ Julien

GIROMAGNY ENDURO TEAM
(France1190025123)

208,00

104 ( 14)

104 ( 14)

34

GILLOUX Jerome

UC MONACO/OXYBIKE
(FRANCE0898022169)

206,00

104 ( 14)

102 ( 15)

35

BRUDER Lucas
TEAM REASON (France168205102)

200,00

106 ( 13)

94 (19)

36

FAVROLLE Gregory

ST ANDRE VTT/ TEAM SORDELLO
(France806063070)

198,00

88 (22)

110 ( 11)

37

BROTONS Jonathan

CAP D'AIL VTT/CYDONIA/PPCYCLE
(MONAC0225863)

193,00

34 (66)

45 (55)

64 ( 36)

50 ( 50)

38

TONIATI Andrea

CICOBIKES-DSB-NONSOLOFANGO
(Italy981680y)

190,00

102 ( 15)

88 (22)

39

MAZURE Romain

CULTURE VELO BLAGNAC LOURDES VTT
(France2265151169)

188,00

112 (10)

76 (28)

40

PRENEZ Thomas

GIROMAGNY ENDURO TEAM
(France1190025138)

182,00

90 (21)

92 (20)

40

MILLAUD Martin
CS LA CLUSAZ (France20050001492)

182,00

*

*

98 (17)

84 (24)

42

SANZ CASADEVALL Guillem
GAVARRES BIKE ORBEA (spain41581241)

180,00

94 (19)

86 ( 23)

42

CHAZOTTES Thomas
ROC EVASION (3351334091117)

180,00

90 ( 21)

90 ( 21)

*

*

42

ANDRES Sebastien

LES DAHUS VELO CLUB MOLLAU
(France0168225036)

180,00

84 (24)

96 ( 18)

45

MARINI Richard
SR SUNTOUR GIANT (FranceFRA19880926)

176,00

80 ( 26)

96 (18)

*

*

46

TERRIBILE Francesco
ASD RXM RACING TEAM (ltalyA021786)

172,00

*

*

92 ( 20)

80 ( 26)

46

CUBERO MARTINEZ Daniel
BH FACTORY TEAM (SPAIN26764113)

172,00

106 ( 13)

66 ( 34)

48

PLANELLA VILA David
SENDICAT DEL PEDAL (SPAINesp19850216)

166,00

78 (27)

88 ( 22)

48

CATTANEO Ugo
GB RIFAR RACING TEAM (ltaly943996J)

166,00

*

*

76 ( 28)

90 (21)

50

BERGEY Eliot

CALMONT SPORTS NATURE
(FRANCE2212186054)

158,00

40 ( 60)

40 ( 60)

10 ( 90)

68 ( 32)

51

AYMARD Nicolas
ST PONS VTT (FRANCE2113232075)

157,00

38 (62)

44 (56)

38 (62)

37 (63)

52

ORIOL Prat
DONDA BIKES (SPAIN47816871)

156,00

84 (24)

72 (30)
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COUPE D'EUROPE SCRATCH SCRATCH

Nom Prénom - - - - - -
Pos Team/Club Totaux AN1-1 AN1-2 CER-1 CER-2 AN2-1 AN2-2

53 FIA Stephane 155,00 | 25(79) 35 (65) 57 (43) 38(62)

CAP D'AIL VTT/SUPERNATURAL RACING * * *

TEAM (MONACOA046757)
54 FUMAGALLI Marco 148,00 82 (25) 66 ( 34)

A022151 (Italya022151) * * * * *
55 ZORZETTO Davide 146,00 | 2(98) 52 (48) 46 (54) 46 (54)

TRIBE TEAM (ITALY976887N) * * *
56 COLL GILABERT Javier 145,00 | 61(39) 84 (24)

TEAM CRAZYBIKER (spainEsp19921105) * * * * *
57 ROVIGO Paul 144,00 | 52 (48) 92 (20)

US CAGNES (France0806091208) * * * * *
57 PUIG NONELL Aleix 144,00 | 64(36) 80 ( 26)

DONDABIKES RS7 (spain77623533) * * * * *
57 BOLLONJEON Luka 144,00 74 (29) 70 (31)

TEAM ROCKYSPORTS ALPE D HUEZ * * * * *

(France)
60 TABUSTEAU Arnaud 143,00 78 (27) 65 (35)

DH TECH NTC (FRANCE0883200029) * * * * *
60 MONTANARI Cristian 143,00 80 (26) 63(37)

BIKE FAN (ltalieA014532) * * * * *
60 LEPINE Quentin 143,00 1(0) 142 ( 5)

TEAM REASON (France168006017) * * * * *
63 BERNIERE Jerome 139,00 65 (35) 74 (29)

FUN SPORT CYCLE (France) * * * * *
64 BARNETO Xavier 137,00 67(33) 70 (31)

TEAM EDUCATION MINIMUM (France) * * * * *
65 TERRONES Fabrice 136,00 | 68(32) 68 (32)

29 GRAVITY FUN SPORT VELO CARROUX * * * * *

(FRANCE1334004031)
66 DESROUSSEAUX Jeremy 135,00 63 (37) 72 (30)

THEOULE VTT (FRANCE0806039055) * * * * *
67 MARRO Anthony 130,00 66 (34) 64 (36)

VTT GATTIERES (France806108029) * * * * *
68 PEREZ Antonio 129,00 | 65(35) 64 (36)

BMXALCOY PLANET MTB (spain21682891) * * * * *
69 CANDELA PERIS Antonio 126,00 | 70(31) 56 (44)

BMX ALCOY (spain21652687) * * * * *
70 ICART ESPINET Albert 124,00 | 57 (43) 67 (33)

ENDURIDERS (spain43631777) * * * * *
71 MIGLIORINI Stefano 122,00 62 (38) 60 ( 40)

FRM FACTORY (ltalie716362H) * * * * *
72 CASAL Guillem 121,00 | 60 (40) 61 (39)

MOTOCARD MONDRAKER * * * * *

(ANDORRAANDO76)
73 GOTTARDI Fabio 118,00 61 (39) 57 (43)

GIANGI S TEAM (ltalie) * * * * *
74 PRAT COLLELL Sergi 116,00 | 59 (41) 57 (43)

BICIEQUIP ENDURO (spain47846995) * * * * *
75 GIRBAU Ernest 114,00 | 55(45) 59 (41)

BICIEQUIP ENDURO (SPAIN33950399) * * * * *
76 ZENNER Alexandre 113,00 | 51(49) 62 (38)

X1 RACING (france1334071021) * * * * *
76 GULLI Charly 113,00 | 50 (50) 63 (37)

OPPIDUMBIKE NTC FIT POWER * * * * *

(FRANCE0883043079)
78 VASSALLI Giorgio 111,00 53 (47) 58 (42)

MYSTICFREERIDE (ItalyA023644) * * * * *
78 NEYTARD Timothe 111,00 92(20) 19 (81)

VTT PASSE PARTOUT * * * * *

(france/Reunion0571110030)
78 MALAKHOV lvan 111,00 55 ( 45) 56 (44)

(Russie Federation de) * * * * *
78 BOUET Maxence 111,00 59 (41) 52 (48)

THEOULE VTT (France0806039002) * * * * *
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COUPE D'EUROPE SCRATCH SCRATCH
Nom Prénom - - - - - -
Pos Team/Club Totaux AN1-1 AN1-2 CER-1 CER-2 AN2-1 AN2-2
78 BARNIOL TORRES Josep 111,00 | 72(30) 39 (61)
FASOL BIKES (SPAIN77748239m) * * * * *
83 VILLALBA RODRIGUEZ Rafael 107,00 | 56(44) 51(49)
CC SOULBIKES (SPAIN20836075F) * * * * *
83 PATRUCCO Tommaso 107,00 45 ( 55) 62 (38)
CANAVESE MTB TEAM (Italy799855C) * * * * *
83 LE GARREC Raphael 107,00 | 54 (46) 53 (47)
LA RUSTINE (france0629329096) * * * * *
86 BOTTIN Samuel 106,00 58 (42) 48 (52)
DH TECK (France883200036) * * * * *
87 DOUTRELIGNE Benjamin 104,00 | 44 (56) 60 ( 40)
US CAGNES (FRANCE0806091069) * * * * *
87 BIANCHI Luigi 104,00 51 ( 49) 53 (47)
A.S.D. ALESSI RACING TEAM (Italy8510472) * * * * *
89 BAZZANI Luca 102,00 47 (53) 55 (45)
QUARTO LUPPOLO (ltalya025543) * * * * *
90 NONY Philippe 101,00 | 58(42) 43 (57)
SANS (FRANCE) * * * * *
90 LECHADO CASIN Dani 101,00 | 100 ( 16) 1(0)
VILADOMAT SANTACRUZ (andorraAND117) * * * * *
92 GIUBILATO Federico 95,00 50 (50) 45 (55)
REUNION DH TEAM (Italy846316W) * * * * *
92 AGOSTINI Fabrizio 95,00 44 ( 56) 51 (49)
A.S.D. GREEN TEAM (Italy999951v) * * * * *
94 RANNOU Alain 93,00 | 39(61) 54 ( 46)
LARUSTINE KYT VTT (FRANCEO6 293 291 * * * * *
93)
94 COSTAAlex 93,00 49 (51) 44 (56)
NORTHWEST CYCLING (Italie899504S) * * * * *
96 GAMBERI Marvin Ray 92,00 60 (40) 32 (68)
A.S.D. ALESSI RACING TEAM (ltaly793636S) * * * * *
97 SALVA Davide 91,00 48 (52) 43 (57)
TEAM FIGHT VIELLE (Italy922007r) * * * * *
97 MORET Thomas 91,00 43(57) 48 (52)
ERTS COMMENCAL CREW (ANDORRA) * * * * *
97 MOLINERO Paul 91,00 | 42(58) 49 (51)
TEAM AXURIT (france1366004007) * * * * *
100 MEYER Vincent 89,00 6(94) 25 (75) 29 (71) 29 (71)
MUNSTER BIKE CLUB (FRANCE55534502) * * *
101 MAUVAIS Maxime 87,00 | 11(89) 76 (28)
BBH (FRANCE0806091064) * * * * *
101 GARCIA Gaylord 87,00 | 45(55) 42 (58)
JOBARTEAM (FRANCE2212800047) * * * * *
103 ARQUES Jordi 85,00 | 49(51) 36 (64)
BICIEQUIP ENDURO (spain77475923) * * * * *
104 VENTURINI Mario 84,00 35 (65) 49 (51)
GREEN PLANET BIKE (ltalya058762) * * * * *
105 SIMONI Manuel 83,00 42 (58) 41 (59)
BICIAIO ASD (ItalieA021437) * * * * *
106 RODELLA Enrico 82,00 70 (31) 12 (88)
GB RIFAR RACING TEAM (ItalyA003114) * * * * *
106 MONTALDO Maurizio 82,00 43 (57) 39 (61)
PILA BLACK ARROWS (ltalie777307Q) * * * * *
108 BOTTONI Romain 80,00 40 ( 60) 40 ( 60)
MASSILIA BIKE PROJECT (france2113042005) * * * * *
109 HUET Jerome 76,00 29(71) 47 (53)
COMMENCAL (AndorreFRA19870906) * * * * *
110 COSTECALDE Pierre 75,00 74 (29) 1(0)
TEAM VTT LOZERE (FRANCE1348101037) * * * * *
111 PERLETTI Marco 74,00 32 (68) 42 (58)
GIANGI S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSCO * * * * *

(Italy986052N)
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COUPE D'EUROPE SCRATCH

SCRATCH

Pos Nom Prénom Totaux AN1-1 AN1-2 CER-1 CER-2 AN2-1 AN2-2
Team/Club

111 FRANCO Alberto 74,00 41 (59) 33(67)

DUSTDEVIL CYCLES TEAM (ItalyA003869) * * * * *
113 BEVILACQUA Aurelien 73,00 | 35(65) 38 (62)

ALTERNATIVE VTT (FRANCE2209316025) * * * * *
114 ROMANO Gianluca 69,00 22(78) 47 (53)

GIANGI S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSCO * * * * *

(Italy829002X)
114 BALAGUER VILARROCHA Juan 69,00 | 37(63) 32 (68)

BASERBALA (spain19009700) * * * * *
116 MILLET Paul 67,00 39 (61) 28 (72)

(France) * * * * *
116 BOSQUET RIOJA Jose Miguel 67,00 | 30(70) 37 (63)

BIKE COMP STA. CRUZ C.D (SPAIN2529667) * * * * *
118 DI GENNARO Simone 66,00 30 (70) 36 (64)

BIKE GARAGE (ITALYa023954) * * * * *
118 BERTELLI Matteo 66,00 56 (44) 10 (90)

BICIAIO A.S.D (ItalieA021430) * * * * *
120 ZAMBON Mathis 65,00 11 ( 89) 54 (46)

ST ANDRE VTT/TEAM SORDELLO * * * * *

(France806063082)
121 SAVANI Rocco 64,00 33(67) 31(69)

MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM (ltaly976843Q) * * * * *
122 PADDON Jake 63,00 52 (48) 11 ( 89)

(New ZealandNZL19951128) * * * * *
123 MAVIT Nicolas 62,00 28(72) 34 (66)

CLUB ATAC (FRANCE1311006449) * * * * *
123 MARTINEZ Ivan Viana 62,00| 32(68) | 30(70)

VETENBIKE (SPAINESP19880921) * * * * *
123 BEGNIS Elio 62,00 1(0) 61 (39)

MYSTICFREERIDE (ItalyA007276) * * * * *
126 MORI Andrea 61,00 31(69) 30 (70)

GIANGI S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSCO * * * * *

(Italy800285F)
126 BRUGALETA Giovanni 61,00 34 (66) 27 (73)

MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM (ltaly976837K) * * * * *
128 MUSIL Tomas 60,00 1(0) 59 (41)

SPEEDBIKE TEAM FRYSTAK (Czech * * * * *

Republic1073)
129 BRUGIAFREDDO Maurizio 59,00 36 (64) 23 (77)

DUST DEVILS CYCLES TEAM (Italy959518a) * * * * *
129 AUSTING Giles 59,00 1(0) 58 (42)

MULEBAR (UNITED KINGDOM418578) * * * * *
131 POUCHES Florian 58,00 | 27(73) 31(69)

ALBERA BIKE (France) * * * * *
132 REVEL Adrien 57,00 | 33(67) 24 (76)

OPPIDUM BIKE (FRANCE0883043009) * * * * *
132 LE BAYON Lucas 57,00 | 41(59) 16 (84)

SAINT NAZAIRE BMX / BIKE EARTH * * * * *

(FRANCE0344609162)
134 TYCHKEVITCH Nicolas 56,00 21(79) 35 (65)

SAINT ANDRE VTT (France806063019) * * * * *
135 PALAYSI Jeremy 55,00 | 22(78) 33(67)

BRASSAC VTT (france2281268098) * * * * *
136 CARRE Gregory 54,00 20 ( 80) 34 (66)

NTC BIKE (France466579) * * * * *
137 CHARRON Nicolas 53,00 | 31(69) 22 (78)

ADRENALINE SENSATIONS * * * * *

(FRANCE0233085021)
138 FUGAZZI Sergio 52,00 26 (74) | 26(74)

QUARTO LUPPOLO (ltalya025611) * * * * *
139 PAGES Damien 51,00 | 10(90) 41 (59)

TEAM VTT LOZERE (FRANCE1348095032) * * * * *
140 BLASCO VANO Josep 50,00 | 4(96) 46 (54)

C.C. BOCAIRENT (spain48290081, cod.) * * * * *
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COUPE D'EUROPE SCRATCH

SCRATCH

Nom Prénom - - - - - R

Pos Team/Club Totaux AN1-1 AN1-2 CER-1 CER-2 AN2-1 AN2-2
141 LEES Elliot 49,00 | 48(52) 1(0)

US CAGNES/MER VTT (france0806091091) * * * * *
142 PRATMARTY Eric 48,00 | 47(53) 1(0)

CALMONT SPORTS NATURE * * * * *

(FRANCE2112186026)
143 JULIABARTHE Carlos 47,00 | 46 (54) 1(0)

BTT PREMIA DE DALT (andorra48090877) * * * * *
144 VALERO LANASPA Sergio 46,00 | 19(81) 27 (73)

TODOBICIS.NET (spain17756903) * * * * *
145 PERICHON Benoit 44,00 15(85) 29 (71)

LES TAMALOUS (FRANCE034_96079895) * * * * *
145 BISTERZO Maurizio 44,00 23(77) 21(79)

NORTHWEST CYCLING (Italie917250F) * * * * *
147 TORRES Guilhem 43,00 18 (82) 25 (75)

0 * * * * *
147 PELEZZA Andrea 43,00 27 (73) 16 (84)

BIKE LAB RACING (ltalie950265P) * * * * *
147 GAUTUN Eric 43,00 24 (76) 19 (81)

LES DAHUS VELO CLUB MOLLAU * * * * *

(France168225020)
147 DRAGONI Fabrizio 43,00 28(72) 15 ( 85)

ASD ALESSI RACING TEAM (Italie793635z) * * * * *
151 ODA Lorenzo 42,00 25 (75) 17 (83)

MOTORJOHN (ltalyA052490) * * * * *
152 SERRAR Johan 41,00 18(82) 23(77)

TEAM AS (FRANCE0233085036) * * * * *
153 PADOVANI Alessio 39,00 19 (81) 20 ( 80)

MTB BENINI NOVARA (ltalyA037154) * * * * *
153 LE QUILLIEC Florian 39,00 15 ( 85) 24 (76)

DH TECH LE TIGNET (France) * * * * *
155 DAVID Nicolas 38,00 37(63) 1(0)

DH TECH (FRANCE0883200050) * * * * *
156 PORTOLES BONET Daniel 36,00 8(92) 28 (72)

DAPOBLAH (SPAIN) * * * * *
157 PENDRY lan 35,00 | 20(80) 15 ( 85)

ALTITUDE ADVENTURE/ SCOTT (FRANCE) * * * * *
158 LEBART Pierre 34,00 | 14(86) 20 ( 80)

PDP RACING TEAM (france) * * * * *
158 BONGIORNI Lorenzo 34,00 16 (84) 18 (82)

BIKE LAB RACING (ItalyA047808) * * * * *
160 PARRES LLUCH Nico 33,00 | 16(84) 17 (83)

BMX ALCOY (spain21694966) * * * * *
160 JONQUET Adrien 33,00 7(93) 26 (74)

TEAM ALTITUDE ADVENTURE (france) * * * * *
162 ROSIER Nicolas 30,00 9(91) 21(79)

PHACOCHERE RACING (france1311800027) * * * * *
162 LECCO Gianandrea 30,00 17 (83) 13(87)

MYSTICFREERIDE (Italy929923J) * * * * *
164 MARZANI David 28,00 14 ( 86) 14 ( 86)

MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM (ltaly874107S) * * * * *
165 MINSA REYES Richard 27,00 26 (74) 1(0)

PANCHOS MTB (SPAINESP19800912) * * * * *
166 LOPEZ CASACUBERTA Iban 25,00 | 24 (76) 1(0)

BICI EQUIP ENDURO CENTELLES * * * * *

(SPAIN62514)
167 GIL CASTANE Enric 24,00 23(77) 1(0)

EL CORREDOR (SPAIN53292503) * * * * *
168 MORIC Jiri 23,00 1(0) 22 (78)

SPEEDBIKE TEAM FRYSTAK (ltaly20933) * * * * *
168 HENRY Florent 23,00 5(995) 18 (82)

BIKEZOOKA (FRANCE) * * * * *
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COUPE D'EUROPE SCRATCH

SCRATCH

Pos Nom Prénom Totaux AN1-1 AN1-2 CER-1 CER-2 AN2-1 AN2-2
Team/Club

170 VERRIELE Dominique 22,00 21(79) 1(0)

GREEN MASTER TEAM * * * * *

(FRANCE1059928003)
171 CARDON Simon 18,00 17(83) 1(0)

XFREECHTI (FRANCEFRA19861225) * * * * *
172 GOMEZ MUNIESA Ivan 14,00 | 13(87) 1(0)

TODOBICIS.NET (SPAIN17749125) * * * * *
173 JOAN Berenguer 13,00 | 12(88) 1(0)

LIVEBIKES (SPAIN40329215) * * * * *
173 CHAMPION Quentin 13,00 12 (88) 1(0)

ROTWILD (France521046049) * * * * *
175 HERRERO DURA Patricio 4,00| 3(97) 1(0)

ATIKA INMEVASA (SPAIN21675936) * * * * *
176 HUMMEL Thomas 2,00 1(0) 1(0)

LES DAHUS VCM (France168225018) * * * * *
176 HOAREAU Jean Patrice 2,00( 1(0 1(0)

CAP D'AIL VTT (FRANCE251769) * * * * *
176 EDO IBANEZ Roberto 2,00 1(0 1(0)

TEAM CICLOS RACING (spain20463938) * * * * *
176 BERTETTO Jonathan 2,00 1(0) 1(0)

US CAGNES (France806091028) * * * * *
176 BEAUBE Matthieu 2,00 1(0 1(0)

ACA (FRANCEFRA19900313) * * * * *
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